
6xxx*
6xxx--xx*
2xxx*
2xxx--xx*

2001
2003

2xxx-35*
7xxx-35*

71284
21284

2xxx-55*
7xxx-55*

22014 22026

* Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed 
or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

2xxx-1xS*
7xxx-1xS*

Extang Corporation
1901 E. Ellsworth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409

Visit us at:
www.extang.com

Par ts L is t
See Part Descriptions on Back

20161

2xxx-31*
7xxx-31*

2001

2002

+ Installing
Tool Kit

70284

I t e m  N o .  0 1 1 5 - 0 3 0 4 R H  P r i n t e d  i n  U . S . A .

4206

2xxx-45*
7xxx-45*

2xxx-32*
7xxx-32*

2xxx-26*
7xxx-26*

7204

2100

22006
22008

NOTE: To order, xxx represents the 3-digit application #
(vehicle type) following the 1- or 2-digit prefix, as referenced on

the vehicle application list or sales receipt.
Or call our Customer Service Department

at 1-800-877-2588 for assistance.



6xxx* Black Replacement Tarp
6xxx-81* Tan Replacement Tarp
6xxx-82* Wine Replacement Tarp
6xxx-83* Red Replacement Tarp
6xxx-84* Brown Replacement Tarp
6xxx-85* Off-white Replacement Tarp
6xxx-86* Dark Gray Replacement Tarp
6xxx-87* Navy Replacement Tarp
6xxx-88* Silver Replacement Tarp
6xxx-89* Carbon Fiber Replacement Tarp
6xxx-90* American Flag Replacement Tarp
6xxx-91* Green Replacement Tarp
6xxx-92* Bright White Replacement Tarp

70284 Replacement Tarp Snaps (4)
20161 Tarp Snap Tool Kit (w/4 Tarp Snaps)

7xxx-10S* Cab Bow w/Bow Ends (1)
7xxx-11S* Center Bow w/Bow Ends (1)
7xxx-12S* Cab Center Bow w/Bow Ends (L/B only) (1)
7xxx-13S* Tail Center Bow w/Bow Ends (L/B only) (1)
7xxx-14S* Tail Bow w/Bow Ends (1)

7xxx-26* Double-Hook Clamps (set of 2)
22006 Clamp Bolt 1/4-20 x 1” SHCS (1)
22008 Clamp Bolt 1/4-20 x 1 1/2” SHCS (1)

7xxx-31* Front Replacement Corners (2)
7xxx-32* Rear Replacement Corners (2)

4206 Replacement Corner Pads (4)

7xxx-35* Cab Rail Replacement Assembly
2001 3/16” Black Cab/Side Rail Foam (30’ rl.)
2003 3/8” Gray Cab Rail Foam (8’ rl.)

7xxx-45* Tailgate Rail Replacement Assembly
2002 Tailgate Rail Foam (6’ rl.)

7xxx-55* Side Rail Replacement Assembly
2001 3/16” Black Cab/Side Rail Foam (30’ rl.)
2100 Side Rail Rubber Risers (2)
7204 Snap Stopper (4)
71284 Metal Rail Snaps (4)

Extang Corporation
1901 E. Ellsworth Rd.
Ann Arbor, MI 48108
734 677-0444, Fax: 734 677-8409

Visit us at:
www.extang.com

Par ts L is t

* Specify: Year, Make, Model, Long-bed 
or Short-bed, Driver or Passenger side.

Miscellaneous
22014 3/16" Hex Key
22026 3/32" Hex Key

Classic Platinum
2xxx* Black Replacement Tarp
2xxx-81* Tan Replacement Tarp
2xxx-82* Wine Replacement Tarp
2xxx-83* Red Replacement Tarp
2xxx-84* Brown Replacement Tarp
2xxx-85* Off-white Replacement Tarp
2xxx-86* Dark Gray Replacement Tarp
2xxx-87* Navy Replacement Tarp
2xxx-88* Silver Replacement Tarp
2xxx-89* Carbon Fiber Replacement Tarp
2xxx-90* American Flag Replacement Tarp
2xxx-91* Green Replacement Tarp 
2xxx-92* Bright White Replacement Tarp

70284 Replacement Tarp Snaps (4)
20161 Tarp Snap Tool Kit (w/4 Tarp Snaps)

2xxx-10S* Cab Bow w/Bow Ends (1)
2xxx-11S* Center Bow w/Bow Ends (1)
2xxx-12S* Cab Center Bow w/Bow Ends (L/B only) (1)
2xxx-13S* Tail Center Bow w/Bow Ends (L/B only) (1)
2xxx-14S* Tail Bow w/Bow Ends (1)

2xxx-26* Double-Hook Clamps (set of 2)
22006 Clamp Bolt 1/4-20 x 1” SHCS (1)
22008 Clamp Bolt 1/4-20 x 1 1/2” SHCS (1)

2xxx-31* Front Replacement Corners (2)
2xxx-32* Rear Replacement Corners (2)

4206 Replacement Corner Pads (4)

2xxx-35* Cab Rail Replacement Assembly
2001 3/16” Black Cab/Side Rail Foam (30’ rl.)
2003 3/8” Gray Cab Rail Foam (30’ rl.)

2xxx-45* Tailgate Rail Replacement Assembly
2002 Tailgate Rail Foam (6’ rl.)

2xxx-55* Side Rail Replacement Assembly
2001 3/16” Black Cab/Side Rail Foam (30’ rl.)
2100 Side Rail Rubber Risers (2)
7204 Snap Stopper (4)
21284 BlackMax Rail Snaps (4)

BlackMax

NOTE: To order, xxx represents the 3-digit application # (vehicle type) following the 1- or 2-digit prefix, as referenced on the vehicle
application list or sales receipt. Or call our Customer Service Department at 1-800-877-2588 for assistance.


